# OP \$65.00 5013556

## TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 ETAS ID: TM851439

Stylesheet Version v1.2

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

### **CONVEYING PARTY DATA**

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Luminex Trading & Analytics LLC			Limited Liability Company: DELAWARE

### **RECEIVING PARTY DATA**

Name:	Kezar Trading, LLC
Street Address:	99 Summer Street, Suite 1700
City:	Boston
State/Country:	MASSACHUSETTS
Postal Code:	02110
Entity Type:	Limited Liability Company: DELAWARE

### **PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 2**

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	5013556	LUMINEX
Serial Number:	97714846	LUMINEX

### **CORRESPONDENCE DATA**

**Fax Number:** 6175265000

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

**Phone:** 720-274-3163

**Email:** janey.davidson@wilmerhale.com **Correspondent Name:** Benjamin S. Fernandez, Esquire

Address Line 1: Wilmer Cutler Pickering Hale and DorrLLP

Address Line 2: 60 State Street

Address Line 4: Boston, MASSACHUSETTS 02109

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	2204808.123
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Benjamin S. Fernandez
SIGNATURE:	/s/ Benjamin S. Fernandez
DATE SIGNED:	11/06/2023

### **Total Attachments: 2**

source=name change luminex kezar trading#page1.tif source=name change luminex kezar trading#page2.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 008250 FRAME: 0846

Page 1



I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF

DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THE ATTACHED IS A TRUE AND CORRECT

COPY OF THE CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT OF "LUMINEX TRADING &

ANALYTICS LLC", CHANGING ITS NAME FROM "LUMINEX TRADING &

ANALYTICS LLC" TO "KEZAR TRADING, LLC", FILED IN THIS OFFICE ON

THE THIRTY-FIRST DAY OF MARCH, A.D. 2023, AT 3:13 O'CLOCK P.M.

5513728 8100 SR# 20231244186

You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml

John W. Ballet. Secretary of State

Authentication: 203057834

Date: 04-03-23

TRADEMARK REEL: 008250 FRAME: 0847

State of Delaware
Secretary of State
Division of Corporations
Delivered 03:13 PM 03/31/2023
FILED 03:13 PM 03/31/2023
SR 20231244186 - File Number 5513728

# STATE OF DELAWARE CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT

LUMINEX	TRADING	& ANALYTICS LLC	
The Certi	ficate of F	ormation of the limited liab	ility company is hereby ame
as follows			<b>y</b>
FIRST: The	name of the	e limited liability company is "Ke	zar Trading, LLC".
A COLUMN TO THE PERSON TO THE			
deli della d			
of Change and the			
1			
Commence of the second	LOKANNAN KANKANKANKANKANKAN		
IN WITN		•	
IN WITN	ESS WH	•	ave executed this Certificate , A.D. 2023
		•	
		•	
		•	A.D. 2023
		day of February	
		day of February	Authorized Person(s)

96 RECORDED: 11/06/2023

TRADEMARK REEL: 008250 FRAME: 0848